



VILLAGE OF
LINCOLNSHIRE

Bid Opening Date: 9/5/2023
Bid Opening Time: 10:00:00 AM
Bid Opening Location: Lincolnshire Village Hall

Owner: Village of Lincolnshire
Project: Stafford Court and Farrington Circle Drainage

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION					
				Unit Price	Total	DiMeo Bros Inc.		Mauro Sewer Construction		Lenny Hoffman Excavating, Inc.	
						Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TRENCH BACKFILL	70.0	CY	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.00	\$3,850.00
2	COFFERDAM	1.0	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	INLET FILTER	4.0	EA	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$180.00	\$720.00
4	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	630.0	FT	\$18.00	\$11,340.00	\$15.00	\$9,450.00	\$40.00	\$25,200.00	\$55.00	\$34,650.00
5	SEEDING, CLASS 4A	0.7	AC	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$48,300.00	\$33,810.00
6	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	3,350.0	SY	\$3.00	\$10,050.00	\$4.00	\$13,400.00	\$2.50	\$8,375.00	\$1.15	\$3,852.50
7	TOPSOIL, FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	315.0	SY	\$8.00	\$2,520.00	\$6.00	\$1,890.00	\$20.00	\$6,300.00	\$7.00	\$2,205.00
8	PVC STORM SEWER, 6"	470.0	FT	\$45.00	\$21,150.00	\$112.00	\$52,640.00	\$80.00	\$37,600.00	\$120.00	\$56,400.00
9	PVC STORM SEWER, 6" - DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED	60.0	FT	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$112.00	\$6,720.00	\$240.00	\$14,400.00	\$350.00	\$21,000.00
10	WATER MAIN QUALITY STORM SEWER, 6" - DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED	80.0	FT	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$260.00	\$20,800.00	\$295.00	\$23,600.00
11	INLET, TYPE A, 2' DIAMETER, BEEHIVE GRATE	6.0	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,450.00	\$14,700.00
12	FLARED END SECTION, 6"	1.0	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
13	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	2,180.0	SY	\$2.00	\$4,360.00	\$11.00	\$23,980.00	\$5.25	\$11,445.00	\$25.00	\$54,500.00
14	CLEAR DEBRIS FROM EXISTING FLARED END SECTION	2.0	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
15	CONCRETE DITCH CLEANING	770.0	FT	\$5.00	\$3,850.00	\$9.00	\$6,930.00	\$65.00	\$50,050.00	\$6.50	\$5,005.00
16	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LS	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.0	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
As tabulated - Total Base Bid					\$94,920.00		\$199,710.00		\$239,970.00		\$298,992.50
As read - Total Base Bid							\$199,710.00		\$239,970.00		\$344,037.50